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2022 SANLORENZO SD126 | 38M

BROKERAGE

SPECIFICATIONS

Posizione

Anno

Lunghezza
Larghezza
Pescaggio

Capacita carburante

Capacita agqua

VIAREGGIO, France
2022

37.95m

8m

2.35m

532000 |

26000 |

Cabine
Motorizzazione
Max potenza
Velocita

Engine hours

Prezzo

5

Caterpillar C32 ACERT
3244 hp

17kn

950 m/h

15 500 000 € (ex VAT)

The yacht is on the commission of Princess Yacht Monaco. The Company is not responsible for the accuracy of the information provided by the Yacht
owner(images,specication,parameters,engine performance,legal, etc). The operating time of the engines is indicated at the time of preparation of the
information and may change during further operation. The need for an inspection remains at the discretion of the Buyer. Exact parameters and

characteristics can be specified in the contract of sale. Additional information is available upon request.
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Follow Princess Yachts Monaco
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The yacht is on the commission of Princess Yacht Monaco. The Company is not responsible for the accuracy of the information provided by the Yacht
owner(images,specication,parameters,engine performance,legal, etc). The operating time of the engines is indicated at the time of preparation of the
information and may change during further operation. The need for an inspection remains at the discretion of the Buyer. Exact parameters and
characteristics can be specified in the contract of sale. Additional information is available upon request.


https://www.instagram.com/princessyachtsmonaco
https://www.facebook.com/princessyachtsmonaco/
https://www.youtube.com/@princessyachtsmonaco

